3M Workspace Solutions
Stationery & Office Supplies Division — Full Line Product Catalog
Edition 8
Connect with
your space.
2 www.3M.com/myworkspace  |  1-800-332-7483
Designed to fit your workspace
Whether your workspace is open, private, spacious or

er
 V
ie
w
in
g
A
re
a
(D
ia
go
na
l)
Frameless Black Privacy Filters Frameless Mounting/In-Bezel Design
PF121C3B • • • • 4:3 12.1" Standard Notebook 7.3125" x 9.75" 12.0625"
PF133C3B • • • • 4:3 13.3" Standard Notebook 8" x 10.625" 13.625"
PF141C3B • • • • 4:3 14.1" Standard Notebook 8.4375" x 11.25" 14.0625"
PF150C3B • • • • 4:3 15.0" Standard LCD 9" x 12" 15.0"
PF17.0 • • • • 5:4 17.0" Standard LCD 10.6875" x 13.3125" 17.0625"
PF18.1 • • • • 5:4 18.1" Standard LCD 11.3125" x 14.125" 8.0625"
PF19.0 • • • • 5:4 19.0" Standard LCD 11.875" x 14.7125" 19.0"
PF20.1 • • • • 4:3 20.1" Standard LCD 12.125" x 16.125" 20.125"
PF21.3 • • • • 4:3 21.3" Standard LCD 12.75" x 17" 21.3125"
PF101W9B • • • • • 16:9 10.1" Widescreen Netbook 4.9375" x 8.8125" 10.0625"
PF116W9B • • • • • 16:9 11.6" Widescreen Netbook 5.6875" x 10.125" 11.625"
PF121W1B • • • • • 16:10 12.1" Widescreen Notebook 6.4375" x 10.3125" 12.125"
PF125W9B • • • • • 16:9 12.5" Widescreen Notebook 6.125" x 10.9375" 12.5"
PF133W1B • • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen Notebook 7.0625" x 11.3125" 13.3125"
PF133W9B • • • • • 16:9 13.3" Widescreen Notebook 6.5" x 11.5625" 13.25"
PF140W9B • • • • • 16:9 14.0" Widescreen Notebook 6.875" x 12.1875" 14.0"
PF141W1B • • • • • 16:10 14.1" Widescreen Notebook 7.5" x 11.9375" 14.125"
PF154W1B • • • • • 16:10 15.4" Widescreen Notebook 8.1875" x 13.0625" 15.4375"
PF156W9B • • • • • 16:9 15.6" Widescreen Notebook 7.625" x 13.5625" 15.5625"
PF160W9B • • • • • 16:9 16.0" Widescreen Notebook 7.875" x 13.9375" 16.0625"
PF170W1B • • • • • 16:10 17.0" Widescreen Notebook 9.0625" x 14.5" 17.0625"
PF173W9B • • • • • 16:9 17.3" Widescreen Notebook 8.5" x 15.0625" 17.3125"
PF18.4W9 • • • • • 16:9 18.4" Widescreen Notebook 9.0625" x 16.0625" 18.5"
PF18.5W9 • • • • • 16:9 18.5" Widescreen LCD 9.0625" x 16.125" 18.5625"
PF19.0W • • • • • 16:10 19.0" Widescreen LCD 10.0625" x 16.0625" 18.9375"
PF19.5W9 • • • • • 16:9 19.5" Widescreen LCD 9.4375" x 17" 19.5"
PF20.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 20.0" Widescreen LCD  9.8125" x 17.4375" 20.0"
PF20.1W • • • • • 16:10 20.1" Widescreen LCD 10.6875" x 17.125" 20.1875"
PF21.5W9 • • • • • 16:9 21.5" Widescreen LCD 10.5625" x 18.75" 21.5625"
PF21.6W • • • • • 16:10 21.6" Widescreen LCD 11.429" x 18.276" 21.5625"
PF22.0W • • • • • 16:10 22.0" Widescreen LCD 18.67" x 11.21" 22.0"
PF23.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 23.0" Widescreen LCD 11.3125" x 20.0625" 23.0"
PF23.6W9 • • • • • 16:9 23.6" Widescreen LCD 11.5625" x 20.5625" 23.5625"
PF23.8W9 • • • • • 16:9 23.8" Widescreen LCD 11.69" x 20.77" 23.8"
PF24.0W • • • • • 16:10 24.0" Widescreen LCD 12.75" x 20.4375" 24.125"
PF24.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 24.0" Widescreen LCD 11.8125" x 20.9375" 24.0"
PF25.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 25.0" Widescreen LCD 12.25" x 21.8125" 25.0"
PF26.0W • • • • • 16:10 26.0" Widescreen LCD 13.5625" x 21.6875" 25.5625"
PF27.0W • • • • • 16:10 27.0" Widescreen LCD 14.3125" x 22.9375" 27.0625"
PF27.0W9 • • • • • 16:9 27.0" Widescreen LCD 13.25" x 23.5625" 27.0625"
PF28.0W • • • • • 16:10 28.0" Widescreen LCD 14.625" x 23.375" 27.5625"
PF29.0WX • • • • • 21:9 29" Widescreen LCD 11.25" x 26.5" 29"
PF30.0W • • • • • 16:10 30.0" Widescreen LCD 15.75" x 25.1875" 29.75"
STANDARD
Viewable Width
V

er
 V
ie
w
in
g
A
re
a
(D
ia
go
na
l)
Frameless Gold Privacy Filters
GPF17.0 • • • • 5:4 17.0" Standard LCD 10.6785" x 13.9375" 17.0625"
GPF19.0 • • • • 5:4 19.0" Standard LCD 11.875" x 14.8125" 19.0"
GPF10.1W9 • • • • 16:9 10.1" Widescreen Netbook 4.9375" x 8.8125" 10.0625"
GPF11.6W9 • • • • 16:9 11.6" Widescreen Netbook 5.6875" x 10.125" 11.625"
GPF12.1W • • • • 16:10 12.1" Widescreen Notebook 6.4375" x 10.3125" 12.125"
GPF12.5W9 • • • • 16:9 12.5" Widescreen Notebook 6.125" x 10.9375" 12.5"
GPF13.3W • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen Notebook 7.0625" x 11.3125" 13.3125"
GPF13.3W9 • • • • 16:9 13.3" Widescreen Notebook 6.5" x 11.5625" 13.25"
GPF14.0W9 • • • • 16:9 14.0" Widescreen Notebook 6.875" x 12.1875" 14.0"
GPF14.1W • • • • 16:10 14.1" Widescreen Notebook 7.5" x 11.9375" 14.125"
GPF15.4W • • • • 16:10 15.4" Widescreen Notebook 8.1875" x 13.0625" 15.4375"
GPF15.6W9 • • • • 16:9 15.6" Widescreen Notebook 7.625" x 13.5625" 15.5625"
GPF17.0W • • • • 16:10 17.0" Widescreen Notebook 9.0625" x 14.5" 17.0625"
GPF19.0W • • • • 16:10 19.0" Widescreen Notebook 10.0625" x 16.0625" 18.9375"
Frameless MacBook® Air, MacBook® Pro, MacBook® Pro Retina and iMac® Privacy Filters *MacBook Pro filters fit models 2009 to present
PFNAP006 • • • • • 16:10 11.0" Widescreen MacBook® Air 5.6875" x 10.125" 11.625"
PFNAP002 • • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen MacBook® Air 7.0625" x 11.3125" 13.3125"
GPFMA13 • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen MacBook® Air 7.0625" x 11.3125" 13.3125"
GPFMP13 • • • • 16:10 13.3" Widescreen MacBook® Pro 8.375" x 12.5625" 15.125"
GPFMP15 • • • • 16:10 15.4" Widescreen MacBook® Pro 9.25" x 14.125" 16.875"
GPFMR13 • • • • 16:10 13.0" Widescreen MacBook® Pro Retina 7.9375" x 12.0625" 13.3"
GPFMR15 • • • • 16:10 15.0" Widescreen MacBook® Pro Retina 9.0625" x 13.875" 15.4"
Framed Black Privacy Filters
PF317 • • • • 5:4 17.0" Standard LCD,
15.0" – 17.0" Standard CRT 10.9375" x 13.5625" 17.4375"
PF319 • • • • 5:4 19.0" Standard LCD,
19.0" Standard CRT 12.375" x 15.9375" 19.6875"
PF317W • • • • • 16:10 16.9" – 17.0" Widescreen LCD 9.5" X 14.6875" 17.6875"
PF319W • • • • • 16:10 18.4" – 19.0" Widescreen LCD 10.5625" X 16.625" 19.75"
PF320W • • • • • 16:9 20.0" – 20.1" Widescreen LCD 10.9375" x 17.6875" 20.8125"
PF322W • • • • • 16:10 21.5" – 22.0" Widescreen LCD,
21.0" Standard CRT 12.125" x 19.125" 22.625"
PF324W • • • • • 16:10 23.6" – 24.0" Widescreen LCD 13.125" x 120.875" 24.625"
Anti-Glare Filters for LCD Monitors and Notebooks
AG190C4B • • 4:3 19" Standard LCD 11.89" x 14.83" 19.01"
AG190W1B • • • 16:9 19" Widescreen LCD 10.06" x 16.06" 18.95"
AG195W9B • • • 16:9 19.5" Widescreen LCD 14.00" x 9.44" 19.5"
AG215W9B • • • 16:9 21.5" Widescreen LCD 18.75" x 10.56" 21.56"
AG230W9B • • • 16:9 23" Widescreen LCD 11.30" x 20.07" 23.03"
AG125W9B • • • 16:9 12.5" Widescreen Notebook 6.13" x 10.94" 12.5"
AG140W9B • • • 16:9 14.0" Widescreen Notebook 6.87" x 12.20" 14.0"
AG156W9B • • • 16:9 15.6" Widescreen Notebook 7.64" x 13.57" 15.57"
26 www.3M.com/myworkspace  |  1-800-332-7483
Use these guidelines to set up your workspace to ensure good
ergonomic posture and to attain optimal personal comfort.
20-30"